OFFICE U DNLY ( DIRING PARTY)	200	70289
LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING (Requestor's Name) 3320 S.W. 87th AVENUE	SERVICE, INC.	FLURIDE 36
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Phone #)	
LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE TALL	AHASSEE	FFICE USE ONLY
1. <u>EXPRESS</u> (Corporation Name)	MEDICALBIZ	LLING É COllection Document #) GROUP INC.
2. (Corporation Name) 3. (Corporation Name)	(D	Document #)
A		
4(Corporation Name)		ocument #)
4. (Corporation Name) Walk in Pick up tim Mail out Will wait		Certificate of Status
(Corporation Name)	e <u>200</u> _ [	Certified Copy
(Corporation Name)	Photocopy  Photocopy  Amendment  Resignation of R.A., Of	Certified Copy Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Flicer/Director
(Corporation Name)	Photocopy   Photocopy  AMENDMENTS  Amendment  Resignation of R.A., Of  Change of Registered A	Certified Copy Certificate of Status
(Corporation Name)	Photocopy  Photocopy  Amendment  Resignation of R.A., Of	Certified Copy Certificate of Status
(Corporation Name)	Photocopy	Certified Copy Certificate of Status
(Corporation Name)	Photocopy  Photocopy  AMENDMENTS  Amendment  Resignation of R.A., Of Change of Registered A  Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger  REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION  Foreign	Certified Copy Certificate of Status



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

January 11, 2000

Lazarus Corporate Filing Service, Inc. 3320 S.W. 87th Ave. Miami, FL

SUBJECT: EXPRESS MEDICAL BILLING & COLLECTION GROUP, INC. Ref. Number: W0000000883

We have received your document for EXPRESS MEDICAL BILLING & COLLECTION GROUP, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Our records show no entity by this name.

<u>\_</u>

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6907.

Annette Ramsey Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 400A00001518



ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION



Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

The name of the corporation is: Express Med. FIRST:

SECOND: The date dissolution was authorized: 1/1/2000

THIRD: Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)

Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.

Dissolution was approved by vote of the shareholders through voting groups.

The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:

The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by

(voting group) Z000 9 RWAR Signed this day of Signature (By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board, President, or other officer) pr në K. Ver (Typed or printed name) reside (Title)